
SONGBIRD SUB
BLK C LOT 8
OR 404 P 860     OR 492 P 542

BARNES NATHAN S/BARNES DELLA S
62 STARLING TRACE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-074-272-10223-C08

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 10
272.00 1.05/

11/05/2020 MMAK
11/05/2020 MMAK 11/05/2020 MMAK

11/05/2020 MMAK 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

210,910
6,701
50,000

267,611
50,192

217,419
HX HB 50,000

167,419
267,611

0

255,830

1195/0732 2/26/2021 WD Q I 01 254,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRETH JASON & JENNIFE

BARNES NATHAN S & D

0733/0486 10/31/2007 WD Q I 238,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSTON JAMES & LIND

BRETH JASON & JENNI
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2022 PORT FROM 00-00-086-188-11586-H23

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG FLOR

XFOB LN 2, PU XFOB LN 5-7

5 YR PRCL CH, CORR EXW, HTTP, PU CORR DIMENS

2014456 MECH 0 06/05/2014

31397 PORCH 0 02/18/2004

30643 SFD 0 08/13/2003

2022HX Base Yr

62 STARLING TRCE, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,128 124.2000 123.89 263,638 2003 2003 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1723

BAS 1,723 100 2003 1,723 170,770

DCK 80 10 2004 8 793

DCK 116 10 2004 12 1,190

FGR 484 50 2003 242 23,985

FOP 141 30 2003 42 4,162

FSP 180 55 2003 99 9,812

PTO 40 5 2004 2 198

2,764 2,128 210,910

BAS=[YR=2003] W4 DCK=[YR=2004] N10 W8 S10 E8$ W8
PTO=[YR=2004] N10 W4 S10 E4$ W4 FSP=[YR=2003] N10 W18 S10
E18$ W18 DCK=[YR=2004] N10 W14 S4 E4 S6 E10$ W15 S37 E10
FOP=[YR=2003] S3 E17 N9 W15 S6 W2$ E2 N6 E15 S6 FGR=[YR=2003]
S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 N37$.
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1 0140 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,900.00 1,900.00 100 2003 2003 3 60 1,140

2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100100 12 1,200.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2003 2003 3 21 1,512

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 222.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2003 2003 3 0 0

4 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 60 3 180.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2003 2003 3 21 227

5 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 210.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2003 2003 3 21 265

6 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 270.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2014 2014 3 79 3,200

7 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 12 8 96.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2014 2014 3 62 357

6,701

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


